Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/31/2025 09:00 AM | Drive & Install PO:
09/01/2025 04:30 PM | Event & Strike Shipping Address:

Description

Stage

Penants

First Aid

Wi~

Lawn

900 Knollwood Drive, Santa Barbara, CA

93108

Custom Made Rainbow Backdrop

20' rainbow arches with lasercut daisy petals | Arch painted in Pink,
Orange, Yellow, Green & Blue | Custom Daisy Lasercut name decal

Custom Made Stage Front - 20' x 4'H
Lasercut Daisies to be attached to stage front

Dj Booths - Customizable Front & Sides

Booth Painted TBD | Rainbow Lasercut Wood Facade 4' H, 5 arches
painted in Pink, Orange, Yellow, Green & Blue

6'W x 30"D X 40"H - Can be custom painted and/or decal

Custom Made Colored Penant Flags
Pink, Orange, Yellow, Green, Blue| 6 lines of 20' | 1 line of 10'

Custom Made Truss Covers
1-16'x12"x 12"|7- 10'H x 12" x 12"| Color TBD

10' x 15' First Aid Tent Canopy - Custom Stripe
T&C Canopy Structure with stripe canopy ceiling and 3 sides double
sided | scallop edge roof

Barbacks - Arched - Small - Multicolor
Back fully covered | Painted TBD
4'W x 8'H - Custom Color upon request

Table // Desk TBD
For First Aid Attendant

Floor Pillows in Rainbow Colors
Oversized Padded Blankets

Custom Made Adult Lawn Chairs

Wooden Lawn Chairs | 2 in each color with custom seat fabric in Pink,

Orange, Yellow, Green, Blue, Purple
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Qtty

20

10

IN-0008608

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date: July 29, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total
$4,800.00 T $4,800.00
$3,600.00 T $3,600.00

$950.40 T $950.40
Total Stage $9,350.40
$1,440.00 T $1,440.00
$1,032.00 T $1,032.00
Total Penants $2,472.00
$2,400.00 T $2,400.00
$300.00 T $300.00
$0.00 T $0.00
Total First Aid $2,700.00
$36.00 T $720.00
$48.00 T $192.00
$180.00 T $1,800.00
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Description
Custom Made Lawn Chairs
Wood folding lawn chair with rainbow fabric seat

2 in each color [Pink, Orange, Yellow, Blue

Custom Made Daisy Umbrellas- 8' Diameter 8'H
Wood Daisy with Petals

Buffet & Bars
Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 8'
1- Painted Arcade white with coloring book front and sign | 2- Painted
Rainbow Colors on Front and Sides, Border Painted TBD
8'W x 2'5"L x 3'3"H - Color Upon Request
20' Serpentine Buffet Table

Top split in 5 sections and painted in rainbow colors | Pink, Orange,
Yellow, Green, Blue

Services
Trucking

Installation Day 1
4 Installers

Installation & Touch Ups Day 2
Strike & Drive back to LA

Hotel Room
Price TBD at time of Booking

Per Diems

Manager on Site

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

10 $180.00
10 $1,800.00
Total Lawn
3 $1,020.00
1 $1,200.00

Total Buffet & Bars

2 $750.00
4 $650.00
2 $350.00
4 $650.00
1 $300.00
2 $184.00
1 $1,500.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,800.00

$18,000.00

$22,512.00

$3,060.00

$1,200.00

$4,260.00

$1,500.00

$2,600.00

$700.00
$2,600.00
$300.00

$368.00

$1,500.00

$41,294.40
$9,568.00
$1,651.78
$825.89
$0.00
($0.00)
$53,340.06
($0.00)
$53,340.06
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