

08/31/2025 09:00 AM | Drive & Install 09/01/2025 04:30 PM | Event & Strike

PO: Shipping Address:

900 Knollwood Drive, Santa Barbara, CA 93108 Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036

**Invoice Date**: July 29, 2025 **Due Date**: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Stage				
Custom Made Rainbow Backdrop	1	\$4,800.00	Т	\$4,800.00
20' rainbow arches with lasercut daisy petals   Arch painted in Pink Orange, Yellow, Green & Blue   Custom Daisy Lasercut name decal	, ,			
Custom Made Stage Front - 20' x 4'H	1	\$3,600.00	Т	\$3,600.00
Lasercut Daisies to be attached to stage front				
Dj Booths - Customizable Front & Sides	1	\$950.40	Т	\$950.40
Booth Painted TBD   Rainbow Lasercut Wood Facade 4' H, 5 arches painted in Pink, Orange, Yellow, Green & Blue	5			
6'W x 30"D X 40"H - Can be custom painted and/or decal				
		Total Stage		\$9,350.40
Penants				
Custom Made Colored Penant Flags	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
Pink, Orange, Yellow, Green, Blue 6 lines of 20'   1 line of 10'				
Custom Made Truss Covers	1	\$1,032.00	Т	\$1,032.00
1 - 16' x 12" x 12"   7- 10'H x 12" x 12"   Color TBD				
		Total Penants		\$2,472.00
First Aid				
10' x 15' First Aid Tent Canopy - Custom Stripe	1	\$2,400.00	Т	\$2,400.00
T&C Canopy Structure with stripe canopy ceiling and 3 sides doubl sided   scallop edge roof	е			
Barbacks - Arched - Small - Multicolor	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
Back fully covered   Painted TBD				
4'W x 8'H - Custom Color upon request				
Table // Desk TBD	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
For First Aid Attendant				
		Total First Aid		\$2,700.00
Lawn				
Floor Pillows in Rainbow Colors	20	\$36.00	Т	\$720.00
Oversized Padded Blankets	4	\$48.00	Т	\$192.00
Custom Made Adult Lawn Chairs	10	\$180.00	Т	\$1,800.00
odotom made / taut Eurin ondire				

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Custom Made Lawn Chairs  Wood folding lawn chair with rainbow fabric seat 2 in each color  Pink, Orange, Yellow, Blue	10	\$180.00	T	\$1,800.00
	Custom Made Daisy Umbrellas- 8' Diameter 8'H Wood Daisy with Petals	10	\$1,800.00	Т	\$18,000.00
			Total Lawn		\$22,512.00
Buffet & Bars					
	Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 8'  1- Painted Arcade white with coloring book front and sign   2- Painted Rainbow Colors on Front and Sides, Border Painted TBD  8'W x 2'5"L x 3'3"H - Color Upon Request	3	\$1,020.00	Т	\$3,060.00
	20' Serpentine Buffet Table  Top split in 5 sections and painted in rainbow colors   Pink, Orange, Yellow, Green, Blue	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
			Total Buffet & B	ars	\$4,260.00
Services					
	Trucking	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Installation Day 1 4 Installers	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	Installation & Touch Ups Day 2	2	\$350.00		\$700.00
	Strike & Drive back to LA	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	Hotel Room Price TBD at time of Booking	1	\$300.00		\$300.00
	Per Diems	2	\$184.00		\$368.00
	Manager on Site	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
Please make che	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produc		\$41,294.40
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (4.00%):			\$9,568.00 \$1,651.78
			Packing (2.00		\$1,031.78
Notes	lotes		Taxes (tax excem	•	\$0.00
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$53,340.06
			Paymer		(\$0.00)
			Balan	ice:	\$53,340.06